DOUBLEDAVE'S
ALLERGY INFORMATION

Menu items DO NOT contain any of the following ingredients: peanuts, fish, tree nuts, shellfish

DoubleDave’s Pizzaworks makes every effort to identify ingredients that may cause allergic reactions;
however, there is always a risk of cross contact. There is a possibility that manufacturers of commercial
products we use may process ingredients in facilities with peanuts and/or tree nuts. Customers with
serious food allergies should be aware of this risk.

MENU ITEM WHEAT SoY MILK EGG MENU ITEM WHEAT SoY MILK EGG
SPECIALTY & POPULARPIZZAS
Dave's Fave - Meat, hand-tossed X X X X Hand-tossed Original X
Dave's Fave - Meat, crispy thin X X X X Crispy Thin Crust X
Dave's Fave - Meat, deep dish X X X X Deep Dish X
Dave's Fave - Meat, whole wheat X X X X Hand-tossed Honey Whole Wheat X
Dave's Fave - No Meat, hand-tossed x X X SAUCE
Dave's Fave - No Meat, crispy thin X X X
Dave's Fave - No Meat, deep dish X X X TOPPINGS
Dave's Fave - No Meat, whole wheat X X X Cheese X
v hare r Mozzarella X
Meateater, a.n -tohs.se X X X Smoked Provolone X
Meateater, Zrlspydt' Ln X X X White American "
eateater, deep dis X X X Romano/Parmesan Blend X
Meateater, whole wheat X X X
Meats
Buffalo Chicken, hand-tossed X X X X Pepperoni
Buffalo Chicken, crispy thin X X X X Beef X
Buffalo Chicken, deep dish X X X X Bacon
Buffalo Chicken, whole wheat X X X X Sliced Meatball X X X
The Works, hand-tossed X X X Chicken X
The Works, crispy thin X X x Steak X
The Works, deep dish X X X Smoked Ham
The Works, whole wheat X X X Italian Sausage
MENU ITEM WHEAT SOoY MILK EGG
BBQ Chicken, hand-t d
Q Chicken, hand tosse . - - HANDCRAFTED FAVORITES, DESSERTS & MORE
BBQ Chicken, crispy thin X X X P " Roll
BBQ Chicken, deep dish X X X Sproni =o-s X X X
- Chee-Z Rolls X X X
BBQ Chicken, whole wheat X X X
Chicken Parmesan Stuffer X X X
Classic Veggie, hand-tossed X X x Philly Cheesesteak Stromboli X X X
Classic Veggie, crispy thin X X X Garlic Spinach Stromboli X X X
Classic Veggie, deep dish X X X Classic Veggie Stromboli x x x
Classic Veggie, whole wheat X X X Breadstyxz X X X
Cheese, hand-tossed X X X Cheesestyxz X X X
Cheese, crispy thin x x x Hot Wings X X
Cheese, deep dish X X X Mild Wings X X
Cheese, whole wheat X X X Red Sauce
Pepperoni, hand-tossed X x x Ranch Dressing X X X
A - Blue Cheese Dressing X X X
Pepperoni, crispy thin X X X
- - Cinnamonstyxz X X x
Pepperoni, deep dish X X X
- Chocolate Chip Pizza X X X
Pepperoni, whole wheat X x x
Apple Strudel X X X
Beef, hand-tossed X X X Cherry Strudel X X X
Beef, crispy thin X X X MENU ITEM WHEAT SOoY MILK EGG
Beef, deep dish X X X SANDWICHES
Beef, whole wheat X X X Sandwich, Buffalo Chicken X X X X
Ham, hand-tossed X X X Sandwich, Chicken Cordon Bleu X X X X
Ham, crispy thin X X X Sandwich, Chicken Pesto X x X
Ham, deep dish x X X Sandwich, Ham & Cheese X X x
Ham, whole wheat X X X Sandwich, Meatball X X X X
Sausage, hand-tossed " x x Sandwich, Philly Cheesesteak X X X
Sausage, crispy thin X X u The following items contain MSG (monosodium glutamate):
Sausage, deep dish X - - Beef, Ranch Dressing, Pepperoni, Chicken Wings
Sausage, whole wheat X X X ! 9. Fepp ! gs-




